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Pagina 1

Pos Nombre

F ELITE (9/9) Actualizado: 0:33

(29

Beatriz Barro Sopefa
Claudia Caso Fernandez
Maria Jose Merino Hernantes
Claudia Garcia Canelo

Celia Arboleya Rodriguez
Itziar Quintana

Marta Gonzalez Garcia

Luz Fernandez Suarez
Patricia Iglesias Lopez
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F-Senior (10/14) Actualizado: 0:33

=

Alba Sampedro Alvarez
Eva Suarez Zapico

Carmen Martinez Pacheco
Arrate Pacheco Iiurrategui
Gracia Sanchez Torafio
Maria Elena Mier Gonzalez
Covadonga Martinez Cueto
Rosa Sacristan Olmos
Maria Pafieda Hevia
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F14 (4/4) Actualizado: 0:33

1 AnaEntrerrios Iglesias

2 Claudia Ordofiez Turrado
3 Carla Blanco Tarano

4 Luna Pisabarro Sierra

Club Equipo

36 C 191 Pts 3:00:00

Astur Extrem Club de Orientaci
Pilofia Deporte
Astur Extrem Club de Orientaci
Pilofia Deporte
Pilofia Deporte
COBiI - Club Orientacion Bidea
Astur Extrem Club de Orientaci
Astur Extrem Club de Orientaci
Pilofia Deporte

27 C 133 Pts 2:00:00

Pilofia Deporte

Astur Extrem Club de Orientaci
Club Galitius

Club Galitius

Pilofia Deporte

Pilofia Deporte

Pilofia Deporte

Pilofia Deporte

Pilofia Deporte

Club Nordeste

15C 68 Pts 1:00:00

Pilofia Deporte
Pilofia Deporte
Pilofia Deporte
CD ALTAI

Pts

132
125
121
115
115
114
117
101

82

84
87
71
71
77
71
61
53
48

47

46
46
46
25

Tiempo Penal Sc Tot

2:56:46
2:58:24
2:44:23
2:56:00
2:56:00
2:43:18
3:04:13
2:59:25
2:54:48

1:56:20
2:06:15
1.57:41
1:57:42
2:10:25
2:05:16
2:01:02
1:59:11
1:50:00

1:15:00

59:.01
59:02
59:25
1:05:52

132
125
121
115
115
114
112
101

82

84
80
71
71
66
65
59
53
48

a7

46
46
46
19
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Pos

F16 (3/4)

1
2
3

M21 (9/11)
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M ELITE (14/14)
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Nombre

Actualizado: 0:33

Marta Villa Rodriguez
Paola Valle Del Valle
Carmen Benito Lara

Actualizado: 0:33

Oscar Gonzalez Manzanas
Marcos Mufiiz Gonzalez
Angel Laruelo Garcia

Ignacio Ramos Arjona
Beltran Sanchez Torafio
Manuel Valero Cay6n
Gonzalo Ramos Ruiz
Francisco Fresno Torralba
Miguel Fernandez Rodriguez

Actualizado: 0:33

Juan Carlos Perez Gonzalez
lanko Intxaurrandieta Martin
Eduardo Valero Matas
Carlos lazkano fuentes
Alexander Rezzonico Blanco
Carlos Gorria

Roberto Montes Marcos
Pedro Montes Martinez
César Menéndez Iglesias
Juan Garcia Mayo

Ruben Blanco Ardavin
Alfonso Gallo Bueno

Club Equipo

27 C 133 Pts 2:00:00

Pilofia Deporte
Club Nordeste
Pilofia Deporte

30 C 164 Pts 3:00:00

Club Galitius

Club Nordeste
Pilofia Deporte
Pilofia Deporte
Pilofia Deporte
Pilofia Deporte
Pilofia Deporte
Club Nordeste
Club Nordeste

36 C 191 Pts 3:00:00

Pilofia Deporte

COBi - Club Orientacion Bidea
Pilofia Deporte

COBi - Club Orientacion Bidea
Club Nordeste

GOT Gipuzkoako Orientazio Tald
Astur Extrem Club de Orientaci
Pilofia Deporte

Astur Extrem Club de Orientaci
Pilofia Deporte

Pilofia Deporte

Astur Extrem Club de Orientaci

Pts

107
71
60

164
147
141
135
123
127
115
104
104

191
191
191
188
188
186
183
179
175
162
149
136

Tiempo Penal Sc Tot

2:01:57
1:56:53
1:57:26

2:51:28
2:57:14
2:43:34
2:47:06
2:55:32
3:06:46
2:59:41
2:51:33
2:54:13

2:40:54
2:57:56
2:58:46
2:47:22
2:52:05
3:00:17
3:00:23
2:46:57
2:54:03
2:59:29
2:59:01
2:54:35

105
71
60

164
147
141
135
123
120
115
104
104

191
191
191
188
188
185
182
179
175
162
149
136
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Nombre

M ELITE (14/14)

13
14

M12

1
2
3

M14

M16
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Angel Entrerrios Rodriguez
Sergio Tolivia Perez

(3/3)

Actualizado:

Actualizado:

Amets Intxaurrandieta Landea

Pedro Martinez Cueto
Antén Rivaya Rodriguez

(3/3)

Sergio Martinez Cueto
Nayo Tarno Camblor
Rodrigo Martinez Tejerina

(4/4)

Denis Ruisanchez Mere
Alfredo Pérez Martinez

Andres Laruelo Garcia

Daniel Garcia Canelo

(9/10)

Alfonso Rosado Frade
Manuel Tamargo Fernandez
Nicolas Gonzalez Alonso
Pablo Alvarez Diaz

Actualizado:

Actualizado:

Actualizado:

Francisco Jose Garcia Gonzalez

Angel Espina Lobeto

0:33

0:33

0:33

0:33

0:33

Club
36 C 191 Pts 3:00:00
Pilofia Deporte
Pilofia Deporte
15 C 68 Pts 1:00:00

COBi - Club Orientacion Bidea
Pilofia Deporte
Pilofia Deporte

15C 68 Pts 1:00:00

Pilofia Deporte
Club Nordeste
Club Nordeste

27 C 133 Pts 2:00:00

Club Nordeste
Pilofia Deporte
Pilofia Deporte
Pilofia Deporte

30 C 164 Pts 3:00:00

ADC ARNELA

Astur Extrem Club de Orientaci
Astur Extrem Club de Orientaci
Pilofia Deporte

Castropol Orientacién

Pilofia Deporte

Equipo Pts

(cont.)

129
115

61
35
32

53
39
35

74
71
71
71

164
147
147
137
134
128

Tiempo Penal Sc Tot

2:52:26
2:47:55

51:29
59:00
1:00:49

59:19
57:35
57:38

1:58:40
1:55:44
1:55:46
1:55:57

2:52:16
2:56:42
2:56:43
2:59:04
3:01:26
2:54:55

129
115

61
35
31

53
39
35

74
71
71
71

164
147
147
137
132
128
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Pos Nombre

M40 (9/10) Actualizado: 0:33

7 Juan Carlos Gonzalez Alonso
8 Angel Fernandez Garcia
9 Jose Antonio Martinez Gonzalez

OPEN FAMILIAR (22/23) Actualizado: 0:33

=

Samuel / Miguel Menendez Gutierrez
Esteban / Patric Alvarez Otero

Maite / Begofia/ Sanz Diaz

Marco Antonio / Costoya Vega

Ana/ Zulema/ L Palacio Runza
Cristina/ Manue Fernandez Somoano
Jose Luis / Reye Secades Martinez
Igor / Lidia/ ABombin Gonzalez
Raquel / David / Notario Garcia
Begofia/ Avelino Juarrero Rodrigo
Luis / Noelia/ Quirds Martinez

Ana Maria / Luci Gonzalez Garcia
Rocio / Nuria/ Baragafio Obejo
Maria / Angeles Bris Blanco

Carlos / Alejand Trujillano Sanchez
Adrian / Pablo / Ureta Martinez
Daniela/ Abril Martinez Naves
Shira/Lara /S Sotres Sanchez
Lucia/ Carmela Vega Fuentes
Laura/Bruno / Peldez Llera

Paula/ Francisc Lema Dapena
Natalia / Julian Tresguerres Fiallegas
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Club Equipo Pts
30 C 164 Pts 3:00:00 (cont.)
Club Galitius 103
Astur Extrem Club de Orientaci 99
Pilofia Deporte 96
15 C 68 Pts 1:00:00
Pilofia Deporte 54
Independiente/Sin club 44
Club Nordeste 39
Independiente/Sin club 39
Independiente/Sin club 35
Independiente/Sin club 34
Independiente/Sin club 35
Independiente/Sin club 32
Independiente/Sin club 32
Independiente/Sin club 32
Independiente/Sin club 32
Independiente/Sin club 30
Independiente/Sin club 29
Independiente/Sin club 25
Independiente/Sin club 25
Pilofia Deporte 24
Club Nordeste 26
Club Nordeste 22
Independiente/Sin club 18
Independiente/Sin club 19
Independiente/Sin club 28

Independiente/Sin club 54

Tiempo Penal Sc Tot

2:48:31
2:53:58
3:05:37

58:27
1:00:22
57:51
1.01:11
58:12
1:00:04
1:01:46
55:47
55:58
59:47
59:48
58:18
57:48
57:01
57:01
57:28
1:05:16
1:03:20
1:01:09
1.02:12
1:13:33
2:11:10

103
99
90

54
43
39
37
35
33
33
32
32
32
32
30
29
25
25
24
20
18
16
16
14
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OPEN NARANJA (16/17)
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OPEN PAREJAS (16/18)
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Nombre

Actualizado: 0:33

Ana Rodriguez Gutiérrez
Armando / Silvia lzquierdo Robredo
Pablo Mata

Olaya / Martin Diego Correia
Angel (P) Alvarez Fernandez
Hector / Claudia Flecha Gomez
Tatiana / Martin Valle Del Valle
Fatima / Jose Ma Solares Capellan
Ana/ Carlos Mufioz Acedo

Marta Sierra Barriuso

Marta / Miguel Solis Marquinez
Marta / Raul Mufiiz Calvente
Canor Arboleya Del Valle

Tote / Jose Manu Garcia Puertas

Jennifer / Viole Hinojosa
Luisa La Veterinaria

Actualizado: 0:33

David Sotres Fernandez/ Christian Sotres Sanche:
Paula Berdasco Diaz / José Miguel Gonzalez Carball

Fran Balmori Alvarez / Felix Lopez Traviesa
Angel Cantero Lépez /Ivan Tarano Bueres
Alfonso Cerrillo / Alba Hernandez- Miruefia

Manuel Castafiedo Sanchez / Guillermo Ureta Meler

Noelia Ruiz Gomez / Fernando Vega Rodrigo

Maeve Alvaro Bello / Régulo Antonio Alvaro Lucas /
Miguel Alvarez Garcia / Alba Garrido Blanco / Juan (

Susana Alvarez Crespo / Elena Iglesias Cueto

Club

15C 68 Pts

Independiente/Sin club
Club Nordeste
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
Club Nordeste

Club Nordeste

Club Nordeste
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
CD ALTAI
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
Club Nordeste
Independiente/Sin club

Independiente/Sin club
Club Nordeste

27 C 133 Pts

Club Nordeste
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
Club Nordeste
Independiente/Sin club
Pilofia Deporte
Pilofia Deporte
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
Pilofia Deporte

Equipo

1:00:00

2:00:00

Sotres

Noegas
Engarmaos
Nordeste Angel-lve
CandelArte
Guillermo+Manuel
Noelia+Fernando
Alvaro Bello
GarrixExtrem
Susana+Elena

Pts

43
43
40
39
37
35
34
33
40
29
25
25
44
16

40

90
88
82
82
75
71
70
74
70
74

Tiempo Penal Sc Tot

56:02 43
58:54 43
59:00 40
57:43 39
59:16 37
59:03 35
54:52 34
57:40 33
1:06:42 -7 33
58:51 29
1:00:20 -1 24
1:00:39 -1 24
1:28:22 -29 15
1:10:15 -11 5
Jesc.

1:42:16 -40 0
1:56:07 90
1:58:38 88
1:56:44 82
1:57:09 82
1:53:50 75
1:56:48 71
1:55:45 70
2:03:26 -4 70
2:00:52 -1 69
2:05:26 -6 68
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Pos

OPEN PAREJAS (16/18)

11
12
13
14
15
16

OPEN ROJO (15/16)
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OPEN AMARILLO (2/5)

1
2

Nombre

Actualizado: 0:33

Mercedes Cantalejo Olmos / Loli Garcia Matas
Rafael Benito Sierra/ Olga Lara Cacheiro

Marta Vazquez Caldevilla/ Adrian Villala Serrano
Ifiaki Del Campo Ibabe / Martxel Del Campo Morales
Luis Alberto Gonzalez Garcia / Luisa Ramil Redondo

Ana Maria Canelo Diaz / Javier Garcia Viejo

Actualizado: 0:33

Laurence Quinn

Jonathan Quinn

Ivan Arboleya Rodriguez
Daviz Fonseca Cano
Joaquin Garcia Barrera
Roberto Ferrero Barros
Enol Garrido Blanco
Carlos Cabeza Sanchez
José Manuel Varela Perez
Sylvia Iribarren

Silvia Chamizo Blanco
Columbiano Cerrillo Galeano
Juan Manuel Pifian Suarez
Tatiana Navarro Alvarez
Noelia Lopez Torcuato

Actualizado: 0:33

Patricia / Andre Arboleya Del Valle
Vera / Selma Tarno Camblor

Club Equipo

27 C 133 Pts 2:00:00 (cont.)
Pilofia Deporte Mercedes+Loli
Pilofia Deporte Olgay Rafael

Independiente/Sin club

GOT Gipuzkoako Orientazio Tald
Pilofia Deporte

Pilofia Deporte

Xaguxarrak
Luis y Luisa

27 C 133 Pts 2:00:00

Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
Pilofia Deporte
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
Astur Extrem Club de Orientaci
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club
Independiente/Sin club

8 C 34 Pts 1:00:00

Club Nordeste
Club Nordeste

CenturiénBikers

Javier y Ana Maria

Pts

60
60

43
36
57

133
115
103
95
95
88
83
79
77
74
61
60
69
50
50

34
34

Tiempo Penal Sc Tot

1:56:30
1:58:33
1:59:58
1.55:21
1:53:23
2:31:05

1:45:33
1:48:28
1:59:56
1:55:58
2:00:01
1:59:59
2:00:43
1:53:57
1:40:10
2:02:05
2:01:05
2:02:17
2:11:17
1:37:07
1:37:08

31:59
36:03

-57

60
60
52
43
36

133
115
103
95
94
88
82
79
77
71
59
57
57
50
50

34
34



